|24 Horas da Batalha 2016
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Sabado BOX 0,080 Km
Corrida BOX 03-06-2016 13:03. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 19.879 +1.858 5:52:08.316
(39) YG1 66  30:44.011  +30:25.990 6:22:52.327
1 18.453 +0.432  13:39:19.025 67 23.652 +5.631 6:23:15.979
30:26.162  +30:08.141 14:09:45.187 68 13:41.996  +13:23.975 6:36:57.976
3 18.304 +0.283 14:10:03.491 69 18.097 +0.076 6:37:16.073
4 30:26.101  +30:08.080  14:40:29.592 70 16:57.748  +16:39.727 6:54:13.821
5 22.325 +4.304 14:40:51.917 71 21.684 +3.663 6:54:35.505
6 30:03.151  +29:45.130 15:10:55.068 72 30:26.525  +30:08.504 7:25:02.030
7 22.359 +4.338 15:11:17.427 73 25.355 +7.334 7:25:27.385
8 30:10.588  +29:52.567 15:41:28.015 74 32:07.081  +31:49.060 7:57:34.466
9 19.995 +1.974  15:41:48.010 75 22.868 +4.847 7:57:57.334
10 30:52.277  +30:34.256 16:12:40.287 76 33:23.742  +33:05.721 8:31:21.076
11 20.813 +2.792 16:13:01.100 77 22.454 +4.433 8:31:43.530
12 31:25.863  +31:07.842  16:44:26.963 78 31:20.317  +31:02.29 9:03:03.847
13 17.962 -0.059 16:44:44.925 79 20.314 +2.293 9:03:24.161
14 31:17.484  +30:50.463  17:16:02.409 80  14:08.429  +13:50.408 9:17:32.590
15 22.731 +4.710 17:16:25.140 81 16.710 -1.311 9:17:49.300
16 30:20.586  +30:02.565 17:46:45.726 82 16:26.066  +16:08.045 9:34:15.366
17 17.343 -0.678  17:47:03.069 83 20.739 +2.718 9:34:36.105
18 30:17.514  +29:59.493 18:17:20.583 84 31:01.523  +30:43.502 10:05:37.628
19 22.301 +4.280 18:17:42.884 85 22.492 +4.471 10:06:00.120
20 31:37.127  +31:19.106  18:49:20.011 86 30:18.141  +30:00.120  10:36:18.261
21 20.070 +2.049 18:49:40.081 87 21.493 +3.472 10:36:39.754
22 30:52.976  +30:34.955  19:20:33.057 88  31:03.401  +30:45.380  11:07:43.155
23 22.982 +4.961 19:20:56.039 89 21.097 +3.076 11:08:04.252
24 30:09.559  +29:51.538 19:51:05.598 90 24:38.246  +24:20.225 11:32:42.498
25 25.525 +7.504  19:51:31.123 91 21.778 +3.757  11:33:04.276
26 32:51.122  +32:33.101 20:24:22.245 92 32:07.450  +31:49.429 12:05:11.726
27 22.582 +4.561 20:24:44.827 93 19.279 +1.258 12:05:31.005
28 19:49.846  +19:31.825 20:44:34.673 94 30:16.771  +29:58.750 12:35:47.776
29 23.802 +5.781 20:44:58.475 95 22.388 +4.367 12:36:10.164
30 10:21.164  +10:03.143  20:55:19.639
31 22.990 +4.969  20:55:42.629
32 31:02.130  +30:44.109  21:26:44.759
33 24.064 +6.043  21:27:08.823
34 31:22.941  +31:04.920  21:58:31.764
35 24.842 +6.821  21:58:56.606
36 31:32.866  +31:14.845  22:30:29.472
37 22.178 +4.157  22:30:51.650
38 31:32.557  +31:14.536  23:02:24.207
39 22.442 +4.421  23:02:46.649
40  31:03.656 +30:45.635  23:33:50.305
41 19.650 +1.629  23:34:09.955
42 31:02.545  +30:44.524 5:12.500
43 23.251 +5.230 5:35.751
44 31:07.896  +30:49.875 36:43.647
45 23.254 +5.233 37:06.901
46 30:35.453  +30:17.432 1:07:42.354
47 20.284 +2.263 1:08:02.638
48 30:42.483  +30:24.462 1:38:45.121
49 18.021 - 1:39:03.142
50  30:25.899  +30:07.878 2:09:29.041
51 24.416 +6.395 2:09:53.457
52 32:47.056  +32:29.035 2:42:40.513
53 24.181 +6.160 2:43:04.694
54 32:42.966  +32:24.945 3:15:47.660
55 21.011 +2.990 3:16:08.671
56 30:37.667  +30:19.646 3:46:46.338
57 22.314 +4.293 3:47:08.652
58 31:00.285  +30:42.264 4:18:08.937
59 26.129 +8.108 4:18:35.066
60  31:10.154  +30:52.133 4:49:45.220
61 21.137 +3.116 4:50:06.357
62 30:30.148  +30:12.127 5:20:36.505
63 23.703 +5.682 5:21:00.208
64  30:48.229  +30:30.208 5:51:48.437
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